DATENBLATT HURLIMANN XM.K

Max. Leistung (KW/PS)

Homologierte Leistung
(2000/25/EG) bei
Nenndrehzahl (PS/kW)

Max. Drehmoment (Nm)

Zylinder/ Hubraum (Anz./cm?)

Heckhubkraft (kg)
Min. Breite (mm)

Gewicht mit Kabine (kg)

90
65,5/89

62,5/85

358

3565/4855
20 632 060

43 004 100

100 110
72,5/99 81/110
69,5/95 77/105

397 440

Avr.20
4855 4855/5410
22 092 060 22 092 060
44 004 200 44 004 250

120
87/118

83/113

460

5410

22 092 060

44 004 250



